Monday, July 12

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 PM
2:00 AM

Digital Marquee
Timeline / Hot Topics
VC Board of Supervisors Meeting 6/22/21
Digital Marquee
NASA Edge - Best of Live @ STS-134
NASA Edge @
CIRAS Lead Systems Engineer
Archinaut Project Manager
Dragonfly Program Manager
NE @ M113
NE @ Space Shuttle Simulator
Arts and Entertainment

Classic Arts Showcase



