Monday, July 12

	8:00 AM	Digital Marquee
	9:00 AM	Timeline / Hot Topics
	10:00 AM	VC Board of Supervisors Meeting 6/22/21
	4:00 PM	Digital Marquee
	10:00 PM	NASA Edge - Best of Live @ STS-134
	10:30 PM	NASA Edge @
		CIRAS Lead Systems Engineer
		Archinaut Project Manager
		Dragonfly Program Manager
		NE @ M113
		NE @ Space Shuttle Simulator
	11:00 PM	Arts and Entertainment
	2:00 AM	Classic Arts Showcase